Queensland Health

Ballot Contact Officer list

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Health Workforce
(Queensland Health) Certified Agreement (No. 2) 2023

HHS/Department m Position title Email Address

Cairns and
Hinterland HHS

Central
Queensland HHS
Central West HHS
Children’s Health
Queensland HHS
Darling Downs
HHS

Gold Coast HHS

Mackay HHS

Metro North HHS

Robb Musgrave
Paige Richardson
Rebecca Muller
Renee O'Neill

Sam Lynam

Clay Bailey
Joshua Adams
Brigitte Robertson
Taylor McLean

Rebecca Thrift

Janessa Gillen
Rebecca Gould

Bryony Cruckshank

Amy Punch

Senior Human Resources Consultant
Human Resources Consultant

Human Resources Consultant

Human Resources Consultant
A/Senior Workplace Relations Advisor
Manager Workplace Relations
Director Workplace Relations

Senior Human Resources Consultant
Human Resource Advisor

Human Resource Advisor

Human Resources Advisor
Senior Workplace Relations Advisor

Senior Workplace Relations Advisor

Principal Workplace Relations Advisor

Robb.musgrave@health.gld.gov.au

Paige.Richardson@health.gld.gov.au

Rebecca.Muller2@health.qld.gov.au

Renee.ONeill@health.qld.gov.au

CQHHSHR@health.gld.gov.au

CQHHSHR®@health.qld.gov.au

Joshua.Adams@health.gld.gov.au

Brigitte.Robertson@health.gld.gov.au

Taylor.McLean@health.gld.gov.au

darling_downs_human_resources@health.qld.gov.au

Janessa.Gillen@health.gld.gov.au

Mackay HR_Services@health.qld.gov.au

Mackay_HR_Services@health.gld.gov.au

Amy.Punch@health.gld.gov.au

07 4226 3718
07 4226 3700
07 4226 3700
07 4226 3700
07 4920 5640
07 4920 5640
0461386 765
07 3069 7080
07 3069 7044

07 4699 8066

07 5687 4054
07 4885 6810
07 4885 6803

0499 971 861
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Metro South HHS

North West HHS

South West HHS

Sunshine Coast
HHS

Torres and Cape
HHS

Townsville HHS

West Moreton HHS

Wide Bay HHS

Department of
Health

Aimee Griffin

Casper Oxlee

Teri Loccisano
Kate Gofton
Kirstin Cochrane

Peta Maguire

Renee Dean

Greg Finlay
Estelle Bain
Sue Cahill
Shaun Lane
Lisa MacCarthy

Neressa Johnston

Liz Culleton

Senior Workplace Relations Advisor

Senior Consultant Employment Relations

Workforce Advisor
Human Resources Practitioner
Human Resources Advisor

Senior Advisor Workplace Relations

Senior Human Resources Business Partner

Senior Ethics and Integrity Advisor
Manager Human Resources

Senior Employment Relations Advisor
A/Senior Employment Relations Advisor
Advisor Workforce Relations and Policy

Principal Advisor Workforce Relations and
Policy

A/Manager Workforce Relations and Policy

Aimee.Griffin@health.qld.gov.au

MSHR.EmploymentRelations@health.gld.gov.au

casper.oxlee@health.gld.gov.au

Teri.Loccisano@health.qld.gov.au

Kate.Gofton@health.gld.gov.au

Kirstin.Cochrane@health.gld.gov.au

Peta.Maguire@health.gld.gov.au

Renee.Dean@health.qld.gov.au

Gregory.Finlay@health.qld.gov.au

Estelle.Bain@health.qld.gov.au

Sue.Cahill@health.qld.gov.au

Shaun.lane@health.gld.gov.au

HWFEB2@health.gld.gov.au

HWFEB2@health.gld.gov.au

HWFEB2@health.gld.gov.au
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07 3647 9803

07 3156 4981

07 47641217
0499 833 917
07 4505 1520
1300 150 360

07 2100 8577

07 4433 1773
0436 677 184
07 4325 6520
07 4150 2881
07 2100 8969

07 2100 8880

07 2100 8859
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